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km 0+005.00

Wykop

Nasyp

Powierzchnia

2.09

0.00

Objętość

0.00

0.00

Objętość

narastająco

0.00

0.00

km 0+010.00

Wykop

Nasyp

Powierzchnia

3.79

0.00

Objętość

14.71

0.01

Objętość

narastająco

14.71

0.01
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3.38

0.02
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35.83

0.13

Objętość

narastająco

50.55

0.14

km 0+030.00

Wykop

Nasyp

Powierzchnia

3.31
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0.32
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0.96
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2.97

0.07

Objętość

30.69

0.56

Objętość

narastająco

180.44

1.52

km 0+070.00

Wykop

Nasyp

Powierzchnia
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0.15

Objętość

27.92

1.13

Objętość

narastająco

208.36

2.65

km 0+080.00

Wykop

Nasyp
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2.21

0.42

Objętość

24.13

2.85

Objętość

narastająco

232.49

5.50

km 0+090.00

Wykop

Nasyp
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2.11

0.52
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21.62

4.75
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254.11

10.25

km 0+100.00
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0.12
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20.78

3.32
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13.57

km 0+112.00

Wykop

Nasyp

Powierzchnia

8.19

0.04

Objętość

60.26

1.02

Objętość

narastająco

335.15

14.60

Legenda:

- istniejący teren / nawierzchnia istniejącej drogi

- konstrukcja projektowanej drogi
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